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

6 Loma Linda Ct     $1,299,000
3 Bd / 2 BA / 1331 sq. ft.

Charming single level on ½ acre lot. 

Renovated and drenched in light!

Cathy Schultheis          510-915-2277
                 Lic #01005765

2 Los Amigos     $975,000
3 BD / 3 BA / 1,667 sq. ft. 
Great Location! Adjacent Cottage, 
RV space. 

Shellie Kirby              925-872-4357
https://bit.ly/3lW18GI                   Lic#01251227

45 Miramonte Drive      $3,150
3 BD / 1.5 BA / 1248 sq ft. Miramonte Gar-
dens, new carpet, fresh paint, & appliances. 
Community pool, clubhouse & BBQ area. 

Cathy Schultheis          510-915-2277
                   Lic #01005765

1767 Tice Valley Blvd.     $775,000
2 BD / 2.5 BA, 1,597 sq. ft.  Move-in ready! Designer

fi nishes throughout. Backs to open space! 

Tony Conte                 925-708-1396               

Mary Beth MacLennan 925-324-6246
                             Lic# 00959101 / 01480008

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Lease

Pending

pending

pending

pending





in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. 

 3
36

8 
V

ic
to

ri
a 

A
ve

n
u

e

Coming Soon! Located on one of Lafayette’s most coveted streets, 3368 Victoria Avenue offers 
a charming single level 3BD/2BA ranch style home and a detached cottage (with a full bathroom) 

Amazing central location on a one block street close to everything and that backs up to the Las 
Trampas Creek. Charm and curb appeal abound with a generous sized front lawn, updated kitchen 
and bathrooms, and a large 1 car garage with bonus storage areas. Rare opportunity to live in as-is 

Lafayette downtown shops and restaurants, Lafayette Reservoir, Hwy 24 and 680, BART, and 13 
years of top-rated schools.

3 BD 2 BA Main House  |  Detached Cottage with full bath 
1850+/- sq ft*  |  .27 acre level parcel

*As measured by Floor Plan Visuals; 1535sq ft main house and 315sq ft Cottage

Ideal location in the heart of Lafayette  |  3368Victoria.com

Price Upon Request

Dan Walner
DRE #01915545
510.205.7159
dan.walner@compass.com
danwalnerhomes.com





family owned since 1933

redeem your McDonnell bucks in August

Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains

Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts

 Consultation

196 Moraga Way • (925) 254-3713 • Open Wednesday - Sunday



26 La Cuesta Road
4 bed/ 3 bath  mid century modern 
overlooking Lake Cascade in one of 
Orinda’s most coveted 
neighborhoods.

46 Ivy Drive
Ranch style 4 bed/ 3 bath home in 
Sleepy Hollow w/ 2 additional 
buildings for office/studio/exercise  
& in-law  unit.

9 Mountain View Lane
Custom 4 bed/ 3.5 bath home on 
9.93 private acres w/ views of the 
Lafayette Reservoir, pool, & 
surrounding hills.

$1,599,000$2,295,000

$6,990,000

8 La Campana Road

nestled in the scenic hillside above 
Orinda Country Club & close to 
downtown.

$14,995,000

$1,850,000

The Village 
Associates: 

Ashley Battersby

Patricia Battersby

Shannon Conner

Meara Dunsmore

Linda Ehrich

Joan Evans

Linda Friedman

Claudia Gohler

Dexter Honens II

April Matthews

Hillary Murphy

Karen Murphy

John Nash

Altie Schmitt

Judy Schoenrock

Ann Sharf

Amy Rose Smith

Molly Smith

Jeff Snell

Lynda Snell

Steve Stahle

Clark Thompson

Angie Evans Traxinger

Ignacio Vega

Ann Ward

Margaret Zucker

93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 • Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505
                 Visit www.villageassociates.com  Click on                                       Sunday Open Homes 

4090 Happy Valley Road
Luxurious 4 bed/ 5.5 bath home on 
2.64 acre estate w/ adjoining lovely 
guest house, a huge lawn & bocce 
ball court.

$1,399,000

$1,750,000

4473 Montgomery St. # 2
Spacious, bright & updated 2 bed/ 
2.5 bath townhome w/ solar. Near 
Piedmont Ave. Easy access to 
shopping & transport. 

589 Augusta Drive
Rare opportunity in Moraga Country 
Club. Single level on 1st fairway. 
Golf, swim, tennis, pickleball, & 
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